UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UMH20            Preliminary    NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 4
Copyright © 2026 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R218-042.a
DUAL NPN DIGITAL
TRANSISTOR (BUILT- IN BIAS
RESISTORS)
 DESCRIPTION

1 2 3
6 5 4
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5 6
UMH20L-AL6-R UMH20G-AL6-R SOT-363 G1 I1 O2 G2 I2 O1 Tape Reel
UMH20L-AN6-R UMH20G-AN6-R SOT-563 G1 I1 O2 G2 I2 O1 Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: GND   I: IN   O: OUT
UMH20            Preliminary    NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw  QW-R218-042.a